¥EARLL Archie 80 yrs
¥EARLL. Johanna Mary 65 yrs
-EARLY Thomas 36 yrs
“EASTERBROOK Alan Stephen 1% mths
¥EDGE Elizabeth 79 yrs
EDGE Novrvrmaw By uce 70 yrs
¥EDIS Baby (son of Charles & Olive)
1 day
¥EDIS Charles Edward 72 yrs
XEDIS Clara Beatrice 72 yrs
XEDIS David 76 yrs
¥EDIS David John 52 yrs
XEDIS Edith 44 yrg
¥XEDIS Jobn Edward 76 yrs
¥EDIS John Thomas 72 yrs
¥EDIS Lilianm (Lily) 85 yrs
¥EDIS Martha 2 yrs
¥EDIS Oswald Edward (In France)
XEDWARDS Jane 77 yrs
*EDNA&DS Shae Alyce E yrs
XEDWARDS Surzie I35 yrs
¥EDWARDE William 81 yrs
XELLIOTT Arthur 34 yrs
XELLIOTT Arthur Lalor 72 yrs
¥ELLLIOTT BRarbara Anna 78 yrs
¥ELLIOTT Hugh 62 yres
XELLIOTT John (Jack) 52 yrs
¥ELLIOTT Joy 47 yrs
XELLIS Jack Nelson 70 yrs

~EMMETT EBaby

#EMMETT Elaine -Glennis

12

davys

9.11.1977
25.11.1965

26.1.1933

8.10.1948

10.6.1977
29. 9. 1aqq.

26.5.1930
24.9.1977

15.7.1964

J

"5-3- 1928

b

2.4.1943
20.8.1947
4.6.1925
1.4.1948
29.7.1963
16.6.1947
4.8.1916
19.3.1952
12.2.1991
29.4.1908
21.7.1946
21.10.1986
2.3.1984
23.1.1988
27.2.1982
27.5.1937
4.10.1982

F0.7.1970

Fossibly entry below.

31.5.1940

Meth.

Meth.

R/C
Mthr.

C/E

Fres.

Laww @

Meth.

Meth.

Meth.

Meth.

Meth.

Meth.

Meth.

Meth.

Meth.

Meth.

Meth.

FPres,

L.awn A

FPres.

Fres.

L.awn A

R/C

R/C

Col.

C/E

Lawn A

C/E

C/E

C/E

ALZ

A2

49 ii

49 i

Margaret Drum

A 40 i
Al7 13 ii
E 20
Az ! i
Al2 10 i
Alo 41 i
ALG 16 i
Alo 1% i
ALZ2 11 1
ALO 13 i
AL2 12 i
ALR 12 ii
Al 13 iid
kK.I.A
Al ] ii
Q ic i

Al 4 i
Al ] i

9 ii
A10 47 i
Al 47 ii

E 146
AT 2=

% i
A7 24 i
AlZ 9 i

Minister.



¥EMMETT Edward Roland
XENDERS Edith Elizabeth
X¥ENDERS Keith Howe
¥ENGLLISH Richard Thomas
¥ERMEL John Henry
¥ESLER Clarice

¥ESLER Minnie

¥ESLER Samuel

¥ESFPAGNE Dorothy May
XESPAGNE Hyacinthe Geoges
XESPAGNE Mary Jane
¥ESPAGNE Matthew Luke
¥EVANS Benjamin John
-EVANS Douglas Albert
XEVANS Harold Norman
¥EVANS Jane (Jean)
XEVANS Johanna 6.
¥EVANS Leslie Gleeson
XEVANé Margaret Matilda
¥EVANS Rebekah Maree
¥EVERETT Amelia Jessie Ada

¥EVERETT Clarence Charles
Edison

¥EWART Esther Helen
XEWART Roy
~“EYLES Mrs.

~-EYLES Agnes Tait

b yrs

83

a3

76

70

17

71

79

74

65

yrea

yrea

Yrs

yres

yres

Y

2 yrs

yirs

yrs

YIrs

yrea

days

yrs

VAR

yVrs

VAR

yras

YIrs

Yrs

yre

Y

18.1.191é6

26.6.1986

8.3.1987

2.6.193

tJ

20.12.199%

8.5.1920

F1.12.1962

24.10.1952

10.4.19%4

27.3.1946

1.6.1974

26.9.1989

F.12.1933

6.6.191%

1.7.1971

27.12.1966

26.6.1946

16.12.1974

5.8.1974

25.1.1994

31.7.1985

6.11.1978

31.7.1993

14.12.1970

Possibly entry below.

27.3.1908

C/E
Lawn A
Lawn A
C/E
Lawn B
Fres.
Fres.
Fres.,
L.awn B
Meth.
Meth.
L.awn A
R/C
FPres.
Fres.
R/C
R/C
R/C
Fres.
Lawn R

Bap.

Bap.
Meth.
Meth.
Meth.

Meth.

al

Al

Minister

AL1S

Ab

AT

A10

AL1O

A2

Minister.

14

14

48

48

=9

ii

ii

ii

ii

ii

ii



¥FARARIUS Max J.
XFAHEY Annie Maria
¥FAHEY Daniel David
¥FAHEY Fiona

¥FAHEY Lorna

¥FANKHAUSER William Clifford 69 yrs

¥FANNING Honora

¥FANNING Johanna
¥FANNING Johanna
¥FANNING John
XFANNING Joseph Augustine
XFANNING Margaret
¥FANNING Martin
¥FANNING William
¥FARMER Gordon'James
FARNSWORTH Colin Albevt
¥FARNSWORTH Dolena
Wilhelmina
XFARNSWORTH Ernest
XFARNGWORTH Lesley May
¥FARROW Maureen Veronica
*FARTHIQG Alice Vera
¥FARTHING Stanley
¥FAWCETT Jessie
¥FAWCETT Joseph
¥XFEGAN Lily
XFEHRING Sydney Bruce
XFELDTMANN Laura Ann
¥FELSTEAD Herbert Charles
#FERGUSON Norman
¥FIELDER Kenneth Wilson

¥FINCH Keith Alfred

?7 yrs

8% vyrs
0 yrs
48 yrs
13 yrs
79 vyrs
80 yrs
yrs
yrs
yre
yrs
yrs

Yres

yrs

3Yrs
L YIS
Yrs
? days
L Yrs
yre
Yrs
4 yrs
87 yrs
64 yrs
S/B
86 yrs
yrs

yrs

VAR

13.1.1982
7.2.1971
17.11.1971
23.9.1972
25.10.1931
21.2.197%9
10.4.1946
26.8.1912
29.12.1940
10.6.1960
I.6.1991
17.8.1950
6.1.1910
17.9.1933

2.4.1993
9.01.19494

14.9.198%
£28.10.1979
24.11.1993
26.8.1972
22.4.1981
14.2.1963
11.9.196%
22.10.19%90
17.9.1980

2.2.199

fod

14.11.1989
10.1.1979
1.1.1940
8.2.1950

28.2.1978

Col.
R/C
R/C
RrR/C
R/C
Meth.
R/C
R/C
R/C
R/C
Lawn
R/C
R/C
R/C

L.awn
L awsn

Meth.
Meth.
Lawn
R/C
Fres.
Fres.
Fres.

Fres.

R/C
C/E

C/E

A

B
B

E

A17
AL17
AL7

AL7

Al
AL

Al

Al4

AlL4

A4
A7
A7
ALS
ALS

Al4a

m
[
£

+J
o

bl
o

P
o

)
o

{e
~

ii

ii

ii

ii

ii

ii



¥FINDLAY Jahn (

XFINDLAY Vera

¥FINDLAY-0OLSON Margaret A.

Jock)

Magdaline

¥FINLAY John BRarker

XFINN Cyril James

¥FINN Graham Osborne

¥FINN Mildred Isobel Tracy

¥FISCHER Elesanor

¥FISCHER Robert H.

~FITCH

~FITCH

~FITCH Edward

~FITCH Janet E1

I vyrs
76 yrs
54 yrs
72yrs

3 yrs

6 yrs
60 yrs
&S yrs

LH3 yrs

29.1.1993
28.4.1980
4.1.1984
4.9.1958
20.9.1955
20.2.1990
22.3.1947
7.3.1968

28.1.1965

Fossibly entries below.

FPossibly entries below.

izabeth

~“#FITCH Elizabeth

“FITCH 6.

#FITCH George Mackay

#FITCH William

¥FITZGERALD Garry Clifford

Edward

#VFITIGERALD Honora

*FITZGEQALD Leslie James

“FITZGERALD Nei

1 Wallace

XFITZFATRICK Catherine

¥FITZFATRICE Ja
¥FITZFATRICK
XFITZPATRICK
¥FITZSIMMONS
¥FITZSIMMONS
XFITZSIMMONS

¥FLAIMER George

Annie Jane

mes

Johanna Ann
Michael Joseph
John William
Mena Elizabeth

kKeith Joseph

79 yrs
75 yrs

72 yrs

Fossibly entry below.

67 yrs
80 yrs
17 yrs
72 yrs
47 yrs

4 days

82 yrs
60 yrs
71 yrs
80 vyrs
B2 yrs
72 yrs
46 yrs

B84 yrs

14.1.1910

13.10.19207

6.10.1938

27.9.1921

20.2.1942

21.9.1975

14.4,1925

14,10.1973

19.6.1940

11.1.1972

28.5.1942

29.11.19220

26.6.1953

28.7.1973

1.12.1972

16.8.19%91

Meth.

Meth.

Lawn A

Fres.

C/E

Lawn A

C/E

Col.

Col.

C/E

C/E

C/E

C/E

Ab

AlZ

A1Z

44

44

E 7

i8

19

20

47

C/E Minister.

poss. C/E A3
C/E Ald
R/C ALY
C/E Al4k
Pres. ALS
R/C ALl7
R/C AlB
R/C AlB
R/C ALl7
R/C ALS
R/C AlS
R/C AL1S
l.awn A

20

24

11

o

ii

il



¥FLAIMER Kavlene Joan
¥FLAIMER Rosina
¥FLANAGAN Fatrick Brian
¥FLAVEL Charles

¥FLEMING Neville William

-FLOYD Richard Henry
FLOWEBR Rebecca Anme
“FORRES Albert Victor

“FORBES Claire Elizabeth
“FORBES Twin boys

“FORD Alice Frances

¥FORD Albert Fozieres

¥FORD Daniel

¥FORD Edward

“FORD lLaurence

¥FORD Nansen

¥FORD Mary

XFORD Peter Timothy

XFORREST Edwin Alexander

R
¥FORREST Gladys Dianna

b whs
70 vis
47 yrs
70 yrs

18 yrs

7 weeks

2 yrs
80 yrs

73 yrs
S/E

73 yrs
48 yrs
80 yrs
62 yrs
71 yrs
26 yrs
84 yrs
44 yre
82 yrs

78 yrs

¥FORRYAN
FORRYAN
*FORRYAN
XFORRYAN
¥FORRYAN
*FORSTER
XFOSS Ei
KFOSTER

XFOSTER

*FOWLER

XFOWLER

Arthur

Iris Mevyle
Eva Mary

Irvine

Thomas

Teresa

leen C.

William

William

Charles

Thomas

Ivor Robert

Richard

William

John Walter

-FOX Ambrose Godfrey

76

VAR

7k s

79

8

76

76

70

YIrs

Y&

yre

yrs

Vs

VAR

VAR

VAR

Yrs

VAR

28.7.1%970

4.9.1987

7.4.197=

21.8.1938

12.8.1972

4.9.1912

20. 12, 149y

13.5.1968
23.9.1976
2.12.1974
5.4.1982
8.1.1966
6.6.1941
4.6.1963
17.12.1978
12.8.1932
25.4.1954
27 .6.1987
23.8.1948
19.2.1983
14.9.1978
13, 1. 199y
17.12.198%
18.11.1984
29.7.1978
11.8.1919
1.4.1986
8.1.197&6
16.4.1990
28.8.1933
24.12.1985

2.8.1932

R/C
R/C
R/7C
Fres.
Pres.
C/E
Lawvn @
Pres.
Fres.
Meth.
S5/A
Fres.
Meth.
Col.
S/A
Meth.
Meth.
Lawn A
Fres.
Fres.
Meath.
HMetn .
Meth.
Lawn A
Meth.
R/C
Lawn A
R/C
Lawn A

C/E

Lawn &

Als 13
Alé 11
A1S 32
AT 4%
ALZ 21
Minister.
Cc 21
ALS 6
ALS &
ALZ 28
AR 3
Ab 18
A2 45
G 9
A2 ]
A 44
A2 43
F 4
Ab 39
Ak 39
Al4 =1
Ay 3o
Al4de =1
H 12
Al4a  E2
AlB 38
G 14
Al4e 7
H 33
ALO 24
B 20

C/E Minister.

ii

ii

ii

[
ii



¥FOX Edna

¥FOX Frances May

¥FOX Francis Joseph

¥FOX Jane

¥FOX William Henry

¥FRANEY Margaret

¥FRANEY Thomas
¥FRASER Beatrice May
*FRASER Donald
¥FRASER Gordon Alexander

¥FRASER Jesse Maude
¥FRASER John Alexander
FRASER John Govdor
¥FRASER Mary Ann

FRASER Josephine Margaret
¥FRASER Thomas Hugh

XFRASER Williah Stewart
¥FRAZER Edward Henry
¥FRAZER Lillian May
¥FREEMAN Francis George
XFRENCH John Henry
¥FRENCH Norma Joyce
~“FROWD Blizabeth

#FROWD George Samuel
¥FRY Lola Annie Margaret
¥FRYETT Charles Edmund
¥FRYETT Flora Victoria

XFRYETT Kathleen Patricia

48
78
70
74

81
&7

yrs

L yrs

Yirs
yrs
yra
yres
yra
yrs
yrs
yrea
yrs
yrs

gyvs
yrs

bl Yrs

&7

74

&9

VAR

yres

YIS

VAR

Yrs

yre

Yrs

Yrs

Y

g

Vre

YIrs

Yre

Buried with 1st husband. -

XFRYETT Feter
“FULLERTON Ann Margaret
¥FULLERTON Harold

“FURGUSON Noreen

71

Yrs

? days

8z

it

19.12.1967

7.8.198%5

3.9.1951

18.10.1931

13.2.1971
25.7.1922
14.1.1939
13.5.1949
1.6.1978
19.3.1988
4.11.1962
21.2.1955
is. 8. 1994
14.9.1945
16 . 12.149y
24.3.1945
2301963
23.3.1967
Z.11.1979
16.6.1973
7.11.1989
17.2.1993
24.10.1948
23.1.1928
27.12.1982
11.3.19464
25.4.1975

31.8.1982

TYNDALL

8.11.1974

6.8.1966

18.12.1986

Fossibly entry below.

C/E
Méth.
Meth.
Meth.
Meth.
R/C
R/C
Fres.
Meth.
Lawn A
Fres.
Fres,

Lawn B
Fres.

HMeWn .
Fres.
Fres.
Meth.
Meth.
Fres.
Lawn A
Lawn E
Pres.
Fres.

Lawn A

Fres.
C/E
Lawn A

R/C

Ab

AlO
ALO
Alo
Alo
Al8
A1B
ASD

Al4

Al
A4

A7
All
ALl

Al4

AZ

AZ

18
19
11
11

17

17

17
29
Y )
29

ii

ii

ii
ii
i

ii
i

ii

Faadd



¥FERGUSON Norman 57 yrs 1.1.1940 R/C

XFURZE Amy Slingo 20 yrs 7.1.1987 C/E

*FURZE Edith Charlotte Rachel 75 yrs 18.8.1937 C/E AZ 9 3
¥FURZE Frank Herbert 77 yrs 5.9.194% | C/E AL 39 i ‘
¥*FURZE Frank Laurie 76 yrs b.97.19468 C/E ALl 2 i
¥FURZE Frederick Godfrey 28 yrs 11.7.1921 C/E Al 17 i



